
Evansville Community (1694)

FY 2020-2021 Tax Levies

Summary

Account Description

Revenue Limit 

Worksheet Line Amount

PI-401

10R-000000-211 General Fund Operating Levy Line 14A 6,480,751.00

38R-000000-211 Non-Referendum Debt Levy Line 14B 0.00

41R-000000-211 Capital Expansion Fund Levy Line 14C 0.00

Total Revenue Limit Levies: 6,480,751.00

10R-000000-212 Property Tax Chargebacks Line 15C 0.00

39R-000000-211 Referendum Approved Debt Levy Line 15A 3,232,322.00

80R-000000-211 Community Service Fund Operating Levy Line 15B 0.00

Total Certified Tax Levies: 9,713,073.00
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Evansville Community (1694)

FY 2020-2021 Tax Levies

Summary

2020-2021 Levy 

Amount

Per Referendum Approved

Referenda 

ID

Vote 

Date

Year 

Expires Description

Total Referendum 

Approved

RF-4887 11/6/2018 2021 6,000,000 1,200,000.00NR - 2019

RF-4663 11/6/2018 2039 34,000,000 3,232,322.00Issue Debt

5,280,751.00Remaining Levy

9,713,073.00Total Levy Approved

12/11/2020 Page 2 of 5



Evansville Community (1694)

FY 2020-2021 Tax Levies

Summary

Summary of Appropriation for Ref ID #4887

Referenda ID Vote Date Total Referendum Amount Type Yes Votes No Votes

1,8272,942NR - 2019RF-4887 11/6/2018 2019-2020   1,200,000 

2020-2021   1,200,000 

2021-2022   1,200,000 

2022-2023   1,200,000 

2023-2024   1,200,000 

Total:    6,000,000

Brief Description:

County

County 

Municipality 

Code

Taxation 

District

Percent of School 

District in Taxation 

District

2020-2021 Levy 

Amount

Amount of 

Referendum for 

Taxation District

Dane 13 052 T. Rutland 1,200,000.00 0.098951861 1,187.42

1,187.420.098952Dane County Totals 1,200,000.00

Green 23 006 T. Brooklyn 1,200,000.00 1.475038386 17,700.46

17,700.461.475038Green County Totals 1,200,000.00

Rock 53 222 C. Evansville 1,200,000.00 50.055117872 600,661.42

Rock 53 008 T. Center 1,200,000.00 9.242648107 110,911.78

Rock 53 016 T. Janesville 1,200,000.00 4.996946674 59,963.36

Rock 53 024 T. Magnolia 1,200,000.00 6.326894547 75,922.73

Rock 53 032 T. Porter 1,200,000.00 5.506262838 66,075.15

Rock 53 040 T. Union 1,200,000.00 22.298139715 267,577.68

1,181,112.1298.426010Rock County Totals 1,200,000.00

1,200,000.00100.000000District Totals 1,200,000.00
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Evansville Community (1694)

FY 2020-2021 Tax Levies

Summary

Summary of Appropriation for Ref ID #4663

Referenda ID Vote Date Total Referendum Amount Type Yes Votes No Votes

1,8032,984Issue DebtRF-4663 11/6/2018 34,000,000

Brief Description:

County

County 

Municipality 

Code

Taxation 

District

Percent of School 

District in Taxation 

District

2020-2021 Levy 

Amount

Amount of 

Referendum for 

Taxation District

Dane 13 052 T. Rutland 3,232,322.00 0.098951861 3,198.44

3,198.440.098952Dane County Totals 3,232,322.00

Green 23 006 T. Brooklyn 3,232,322.00 1.475038386 47,677.99

47,677.991.475038Green County Totals 3,232,322.00

Rock 53 222 C. Evansville 3,232,322.00 50.055117872 1,617,942.58

Rock 53 008 T. Center 3,232,322.00 9.242648107 298,752.15

Rock 53 016 T. Janesville 3,232,322.00 4.996946674 161,517.41

Rock 53 024 T. Magnolia 3,232,322.00 6.326894547 204,505.60

Rock 53 032 T. Porter 3,232,322.00 5.506262838 177,980.15

Rock 53 040 T. Union 3,232,322.00 22.298139715 720,747.68

3,181,445.5798.426010Rock County Totals 3,232,322.00

3,232,322.00100.000000District Totals 3,232,322.00
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Evansville Community (1694)

FY 2020-2021 Tax Levies

Summary

County

Taxation 

District

County 

Municipality 

Code

Tax Apportionment 

Equalized Value

Percent of 

School District 

in Taxation 

District

Amount of Tax 

Levy for Taxation 

District

Total Certified 

Tax Levies 

From PI-401

PI-401 Data

Dane 13 052 T. Rutland 895,592.00 0.098951861 9,713,073.00 9,611.27

Dane County Totals 0.098952 9,713,073.00 9,611.27

Green 23 006 T. Brooklyn 13,350,255.00 1.475038386 9,713,073.00 143,271.56

Green County Totals 1.475038 9,713,073.00 143,271.56

Rock 53 222 C. Evansville 453,038,100.00 50.055117872 9,713,073.00 4,861,890.12

Rock 53 008 T. Center 83,653,219.00 9.242648107 9,713,073.00 897,745.16

Rock 53 016 T. Janesville 45,226,289.00 4.996946674 9,713,073.00 485,357.08

Rock 53 024 T. Magnolia 57,263,361.00 6.326894547 9,713,073.00 614,535.89

Rock 53 032 T. Porter 49,836,000.00 5.506262838 9,713,073.00 534,827.33

Rock 53 040 T. Union 201,815,664.00 22.298139715 9,713,073.00 2,165,834.59

Rock County Totals 98.426010 9,713,073.00 9,560,190.17

District Totals 100.000000 9,713,073.00 9,713,073.00
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